FORM SFEC-126:
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT APPROVAL
(S.F. Campaign and Governmental Conduct Code § 1.126)

City Elective Officer Information (Please print clearly.) : eiER
Name of City elective officer(s): City elective office(s) held: T
Mayor Edwin M. Lee San Francisco Mayor 201h JUN -6 AH 8: 06
San Francisco Board of Supervisors City & County of SF Superwisorsa KCISCO

e nlLy CURFISBIUR

77

Contractor Information (Please print clearly.)
Name of contractor: Pacific Park Management

BY

Please list the names of: (1) members of the contractor’s board of directors; (2) the contractor’s chief executive officer, chief
financial officer and chief operating officer; (3) any person who has an ownership of 20 percent or more in the contractor; (4)
any subcontractor listed in the bid or contract; and (5) any political committee sponsored or controlled by the contractor. Use
additional pages as necessary.

1) Sam Tadesse and Behailu Mekbib

2) Sam Tadesse, CEO; Dwayne Redmon, CFO; and Behailu Mekbib, COO

3) Sam Tadesse and Behailu Mekbib

4) None

5) None

San Francisco, CA 94104

Contractor address:

Date that contract was approved: April 15, 2014 (First Amendment | Amount of contract: $12,000 in management fees, plus
to May 1, 2011 Garage Management Agreement) reimbursement for reasonable garage expenses

Describe the nature of the contract that was approved: The First Amendment extended the Garage Management Agreement 14
months, to June 30, 2015, with one 12-month extension at the discretion of the Successor Agency Commission

Comments: No additional comments.

This contract was approved by (check applicable):
0 the City elective officer(s) identified on this form
0 a board on which the City elective officer(s) serves

Print Name of Board
EI the board of a state agency (Health Authority, Housing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authority Board,
Parking Authority, Commission on Community Investment and Infrastructure, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island
Development Authority) on which an appointee of the City elective officer(s) identified on this form sits

COMMISSION ON COMMUNITY INVESTMENT AND INFRASTRUCTURE

Print Name of Board

Filer Information (Please print clearly,)

Name of filer: Contact telephone number:

Natasha Jones ( 415 )749-2458

Address: E-mail:

One South Van Ness Avenue, 5" Floor, San Francisco, CA 94103 natasha.jones@sfgov.org
Signature of City Elective Officer (if submitted by City elective officer) Date Signed

6/5/2014
Signature of Board Secretary or Clerk (if submitted by Board Secretary or Clerk) Date Signed






